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Connecticut Association of Collegiate Registrars

2023-2024 Membership Directory

Central Connecticut State University

Associate Registrar bielawam@ccsu.edu
Matthew Bielawa

Associate Registrar boscarino@ccsu.edu
Nancy Boscarino

Registrar Services Assistant t.garcia@ccsu.edu
Trizy Garcia

Associate Registrar - Graduate Studies jholt@ccsu.edu
Jillian Holt

Degree Auditor kirschnerf@ccsu.edu
Franklin Kirschner

Assistant Registrar mlamson@ccsu.edu
Matthew Lamson

Degree Auditor paolino.j@ccsu.edu
Jack Paolino

Assistant Registrar r.pickering@ccsu.edu
Rebecca Pickering

Registrar Services Assistant mrichardson@ccsu.edu
Maritza Richardson

Registrar Services Assistant a.shannon@ccsu.edu
Allison Shannon

Assistant Registrar spencern@ccsu.edu
Nicole Spencer

Associate Registrar telliera@ccsu.edu
Amanda Tellier
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Central Connecticut State University

Registrar ptucker@ccsu.edu
Patrick Tucker

Registrar Services Assistant mvarnum@ccsu.edu
Matthew Varnum

Assistant Registrar whittemore@ccsu.edu
James Whittemore

Assistant Registrar zalot@ccsu.edu
Barbara Zalot

Charter Oak State College

Assistant Registrar: Attendance and Customer Service lduquette@charteroak.edu
Laura Duquette

Registrar's Office - Associate komiecinski@charteroak.edu
Kimberly Fahr

Assistant Registrar aluby@charteroak.edu
Amy Luby

Associate Registrar pmorganti@charteroak.edu
Paul Morganti

Associate Registrar, Curriculum & Audit logrady@charteroak.edu
Lindsay O'Grady

Registrar jwashington@charteroak.edu
Jennifer Washington

Assistant Registrar ayllanes@charteroak.edu
Adeline Yllanes

Connecticut College

Associate Registrar for Curriculum jcoakley@conncoll.edu
John Coakley
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Connecticut College

Associate Registrar for Operations cdistiso@conncoll.edu
Chris DiStiso

Assistant Registrar rdryfoos@conncoll.edu
Reagan Dryfoos

Registrar elabriol@conncoll.edu
Beth Labriola

Student Services Specialist kmurphy8@conncoll.edu
Kristen Murphy

Manager of Academic Data Integration & Reporting bcpal@conncoll.edu
Beth Palazzo

Student Academic Record Specialist vwellingt@conncoll.edu
Veda Wellington

CT State Community College

Enrollment Management Specialist MAiken@mxcc.commnet.edu
Margarita Aiken

Degree Audit Technology Specialist AAlsamraie@gwcc.commnet.edu
Abdul Alsamraie

Campus Supervisor, Enrollment Services WArnum@ccc.commnet.edu
Waynette Arnum

Student Information Services Specialist GArroyo@mcc.commnet.edu
Gail Anne Arroyo

Campus Supervisor, Enrollment Services MBall-Davis@mcc.commnet.edu
Marsha Ball-Davis

Enrollment Management Specialist LBarajas@hcc.commnet.edu
Lupita Barajas

AVP, Enrollment & Retention Services gbarrett@commnet.edu
Gayle Barrett
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CT State Community College

Enrollment Management Specialist MBonesteel@mcc.commnet.edu
Matthew Bonesteel

Campus Supervisor, Enrollment Services SBowen@ncc.commnet.edu
Simone Bowen

Registration Specialist IBoyar@ncc.commnet.edu
Ilene Boyar

Campus Supervisor, Enrollment Services LCalabrese@nvcc.commnet.edu
Lisa Calabrese

Enrollment Management Specialist CCarboGarcia@ncc.commnet.edu
Christian Carbo Garcia

Regional Director, Enrollment Services JConnolly@hcc.commnet.edu
Jim Connolly

Campus Supervisor, Enrollment Services MCorrea@txcc.commnet.edu
Magaly Correa

Interim Exec. Director, Student Information Services LCruz@commnet.edu
Lourdes Cruz

Enrollment Management Specialist EDaniels@ccc.commnet.edu
Elizabeth Daniels

Enrollment Management Specialist KDardanelli@acc.commnet.edu
Karen Dardanelli

Enrollment Management Specialist NDavis-Drew@gwcc.commnet.edu
Naja Davis-Drew

Office Assistant SDeJesus@txcc.commnet.edu
Sarah DeJesus

Office Assistant TDelValle@gwcc.commnet.edu
Teresa DelValle

Enrollment Management Specialist CEdmonds@trcc.commnet.edu
Catherine Edmonds
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CT State Community College

Degree Audit Technology Specialist JFaust@mxcc.commnet.edu
Joanne Faust

Reporting Specialist MGonzalez@hcc.commnet.edu
Milagros Gonzalez

Campus Supervisor, Enrollment Services MHall@mxcc.commnet.edu
Melissa Hall

Office Assistant PHightower@ccc.commnet.edu
Pamela Hightower

Enrollment Management Specialist PIrizarry@ncc.commnet.edu
Priscilla Irizarry

Campus Supervisor, Enrollment Services LKatusha@trcc.commnet.edu
Lauren Katusha

Regional Director, Enrollment Services KKelly@trcc.commnet.edu
Kevin Kelly

Campus Supervisor, Enrollment Services KKennedy@nwcc.commnet.edu
Kristin Kennedy

Degree Audit Technology Specialist DKidd@ncc.commnet.edu
Deborah Kidd

Enrollment Management Specialist BKratzer@nwcc.commnet.edu
Briana Kratzer

Enrollment Management Specialist KLarrow@qvcc.commnet.edu
Krissy Larrow

Enrollment Management Specialist BLeslie@mcc.commnet.edu
Brynn Leslie

Registration Specialist MLopez-Castro@nvcc.commnet.edu
Marisol Lopez-Castro

Regional Director, Enrollment Services JMain1@commnet.edu
Jean Main
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CT State Community College

Campus Supervisor, Enrollment Services NMarcoux-Bowen@qvcc.commnet.edu
Nicole Marcoux-Bowen

Director of Reporting & Compliance AMarrero@ccc.commnet.edu
Argelio Marrero

Director of Online, Student, Faculty & Advisor Serv. SMendes@ncc.commnet.edu
Steve Mendes

Student Information Services Specialist Jmeny@commnet.edu
Jennifer Meny

Campus Supervisor, Enrollment Services SMusulin@acc.commnet.edu
Stacey Musulin

Student Information Services Specialist Mpanicello@commnet.edu
Michael Panicello

Enrollment Management Specialist MParise@trcc.commnet.edu
Mackenzie Parise

Enrollment Management Specialist GPerez@hcc.commnet.edu
Gonzalo Perez, III

Enrollment Management Specialist MPrado@nvcc.commnet.edu
Meliana Prado

Secretary TReeves@nvcc.commnet.edu
Trena Reeves

Enrollment Management Specialist MRodriguez@mcc.commnet.edu
Mariani Rodriguez

Manager of Enrollment Operations NRosamilio@commnet.edu
Noel Rosamilio

Campus Supervisor, Enrollment Services SSerrantino@gwcc.commnet.edu
Susan Serrantino

Degree Audit Technology Specialist TShultz@nvcc.commnet.edu
Tanya Shultz
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CT State Community College

Enrollment Management Specialist JShuman@acc.commnet.edu
Jeffrey Shuman

Enrollment Management Specialist JSlater@trcc.commnet.edu
Justin Slater

Director of Registration & Academic History ASparrow@mcc.commnet.edu
Anita Sparrow

Degree Audit Technology Specialist JThompson@trcc.commnet.edu
Joy Thompson

Enrollment Management Specialist EWeaver@mcc.commnet.edu
Eugenia Weaver

Enrollment Management Specialist DWilson@hcc.commnet.edu
DeNeva Wilson

Director of Degree Audit Technology SWinn@commnet.edu
Susan Winn

Campus Supervisor, Enrollment Services KWood@hcc.commnet.edu
Kimberly Wood

Enrollment Management Specialist MZaigirdar@hcc.commnet.edu
Marufa Zaigirdar

Fairfield University

Senior Assistant Registrar jdemartino@fairfield.edu
Jennifer DeMartino

Director of Academic Scheduling and Associate Registrar kdroniak@fairfield.edu
Kimberly Droniak

Assistant Registrar ahenderson@fairfield.edu
Allison Henderson

University Registrar lkohrn@fairfield.edu
Lynn Kohrn
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Fairfield University

Assistant Registrar kproto@fairfield.edu
Karen Proto

Registrar and SIS Project Lead dquilligan@fairfield.edu
Danielle Quilligan

Legion of Christ College

Registrar clcalderon@loccollege.org
Clendy J. Calderon

Quinnipiac University

Associate Registrar for Records and Curriculum Sharon.Blackmon@qu.edu
Sharon Blackmon

Assistant Registrar - Degree Audit Specialist lauren.christiansen@qu.edu
Lauren Christiansen

Assistant Registrar mackenzie.goebel@qu.edu
Mackenzie Goebel

Senior Assistant Registrar amy.klopfenstein@qu.edu
Amy Klopfenstein

University Registrar amy.terry@quinnipiac.edu
Amy Terry

University of Connecticut

Registrar Specialist laura.albrecht@uconn.edu
Laura Albrecht

Functional Specialist lina.anastasio@uconn.edu
Lina Anastasio

Student Services Program Admin Nicole.ariyavatkul@uconn.edu
Nicole Ariyavatkul
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University of Connecticut

Data Analyst 1 lenora.barnes@uconn.edu
Lenora Barnes

Registrar Specialist Allyson.barron@uconn.edu
Allyson Barron

Secretary 1 Cynthia.bernardo@uconn.edu
Cynthia Bernardo

Registrar Specialist jamie.bohara@uconn.edu
Jamie Bohara

University Registrar gregory.bouquot@uconn.edu
Gregory Bouquot

Registrar Specialist olson.briceno@uconn.edu
Olson Briceno

Administrative Program Support 3 kit.casey@uconn.edu
Kit Casey

Academic Services Program Coordinator sierra.colon-rivera@uconn.edu
Sierra Colon

Registrar Specialist sarah.b.cooper@uconn.edu
Sarah Cooper

Registrar Specialist sandra.cyr@uconn.edu
Sandra Cyr

Registrar Specialist julie.desalvo@uconn.edu
Julie DeSalvo

Administrative Program Coordinator agiove@uchc.edu
Angela Giove

Registrar Specialist Kristen.hargis@uconn.edu
Kristen Hargis

Assistant Registrar marcus.hatfield@uconn.edu
Marcus Hatfield
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University of Connecticut

Functional Analyst stacy.hayes@uconn.edu
Stacy Hayes

Registrar Specialist jenn.horan@uconn.edu
Jenn Horan

Computer Support Specialist 2 kieran.jones@uconn.edu
Kieran Jones

Administrative Program Support 2 shaharazad.jumaralli@uconn.edu
Shaharazad Jumaralli

Office Assistant patricia.jurovaty@uconn.edu
Patricia Jurovaty

Registrar Specialist lori.kalinowski@uconn.edu
Lori Kalinowski

Data Analyst 1 bob.kiernan@uconn.edu
Robert Kiernan

Functional Specialist sylvia.king@uconn.edu
Sylvia King

Assistant Registrar louise.larson@uconn.edu
Louise Larson

Registrar Specialist elizabeth.laskarzewski@uconn.edu
Elizabeth Laskarzewski

Student Services Program Manager 2 christine.mosman@uconn.edu
Christine Mosman

Assistant Registrar laura.mylniec-beam@uconn.edu
Laura Mylniec-Beam

Director of One Stop Student Services Michael.ormsby@uconn.edu
Mike Ormsby

Registrar Specialist kerry.peterson@uconn.edu
Kerry Peterson
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University of Connecticut

Registrar Specialist Kathleen.pierro@uconn.edu
Katie Pierro

Admin Program Manager 1 julia.posa@uconn.edu
Julia Posa

Registrar Specialist heather.price@uconn.edu
Heather Price

Associate Registrar carl.rivers@uconn.edu
Carl Rivers

Associate Registrar brian.rockwood@uconn.edu
Brian Rockwood

Registrar Specialist Erica.P.Smith@uconn.edu
Erica Smith

Admin Program Support 4 laura.stone@uconn.edu
Laura Stone

Adminstrative Officer rstraub@uchc.edu
Rebecca Straub

Assistant Registrar jennifer.gattilia@uconn.edu
Jennifer Tibbetts

Registrar Specialist maxine.tobias@uconn.edu
Maxine Tobias

Assistant Registrar alwalsh@uchc.edu
Alex Walsh

Registrar Specialist terra.zuidema@uconn.edu
Terra Zuidema

University of New Haven

Senior Associate University Registrar - Degree Operations nbaker@newhaven.edu
Nancy Baker
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University of New Haven

Data Coordinator - Registration and Scheduling KCalovine@newhaven.edu
Kristyn Calovine

Data Coordinator - Degree Audit CCelone@newhaven.edu
Christina Celone

Assistant Registrar for Data Maintenance KColucci@newhaven.edu
Kila Colucci

Assistant Registrar for Catalog and Commencement tmiddleton@newhaven.edu
Taritha Middleton

Assistant Registrar for Graduation Services rmorris@newhaven.edu
Rosemary Morris

Administrative Clerk IV AMoten@newhaven.edu
Alisha Moten

Associate Registrar for Operations and Scheduling iperezquintero@newhaven.edu
Ivonne Perez-Quintero

Administrative Clerk IV QPugh@newhaven.edu
Quentin Pugh

University Registrar erezendes@newhaven.edu
Elizabeth Rezendes

Assistant Registrar - Degree Audit nspencer@newhaven.edu
Natoya Spencer

Administrative Clerk IV KMWalker@newhaven.edu
Kara Walker

University of Saint Joseph

Registrar ijohn@usj.edu
Ingrid John

Assistant Registrar kledoux@usj.edu
Kelly LeDoux
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University of Saint Joseph

Degree Auditor hannahmitchell@usj.edu
Hannah Mitchell

Degree Auditor aestevens@usj.edu
Ashley Stevens

Wesleyan University

University Registrar jberry01@wesleyan.edu
Joshua Berry

Senior Associate Registrar adaddona@wesleyan.edu
Amanda Daddona

Assistant Registrar kglazer@wesleyan.edu
Kenny Glazer

Administrative Assistant V eregan01@wesleyan.edu
Emily Regan

Administrative Assistant V tstanley@wesleyan.edu
Tracey Stanley

Senior Associate Registrar kvanblarcom@wesleyan.edu
Karri Van Blarcom

Administrative Assistant V lvillard@wesleyan.edu
Rosie Villard

Yale University

Registrar - Law School heather.abbott@yale.edu
Heather Abbott

Communications and Publications Manager beth.baumgartel@yale.edu
Beth Baumgartel

Assistant University Registrar, Reporting and Systems mayanna.bean@yale.edu
Mayanna Bean
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Yale University

Senior Administrative Assistant, Scheduling elisa.caciopoli@yale.edu
Elisa Caciopoli

School of Art Registrar emily.cappa@yale.edu
Emily Cappa

Physician Associate Program Registrar, School of Medicine meridith.cayer@yale.edu
Meridith Cayer

Senior Administrative Assistant, Classroom Scheduling nathesia.chesson@yale.edu
Nathesia Chesson

Assistant University Registrar michael.corsetti@yale.edu
Michael Corsetti

Senior Administrative Assistant raquel.crespo@yale.edu
Raquel Crespo

Associate Director of Admissions & Registrar - Physical Assist emily.daly@yale.edu
Emily Daly

Associate Registrar for Curriculum lacey.damato@yale.edu
Lacey D'Amato

Associate University Registrar rashaun.durden@yale.edu
Rashaun Durden

Divinity School Assistant Registrar roslyn.evans@yale.edu
Roslyn Evans

School of Management Registrar shannan.foley@yale.edu
Shannan Foley

Assistant University Registrar bethany.fricks@yale.edu
Bethany Fricks

Senior Administrative Assistant pamela.fucci@yale.edu
Pam Fucci

Associate Registrar, Yale Law School amy.gosztyla@yale.edu
Amy Gosztyla
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Yale University

Associate Registrar for Student Records kristen.hammar@yale.edu
Kristen Hammar

Academic Space Manager and Functional Analyst austin.hanlin@yale.edu
Austin Hanlin

Senior Administrative Assistant Law School kimberley.horton@yale.edu
Kimberley Horton

Divinity School Registrar lisabeth.huck@yale.edu
Lisa Huck

Director of Student Services krista.johnson@yale.edu
Krista Johnson

Deputy University Registrar renee.kamauf@yale.edu
Renée Kamauf

Associate Registrar - Law School jennifer.kirby@yale.edu
Jennifer Kirby

Director of Student Affairs & Senior Registrar jack.leconche@yale.edu
Jack LeConche

Academic Support Coordinator anne.letterman@yale.edu
Anne Letterman

Associate Director of Enrollment Services stephanie.liebnick@yale.edu
Stephanie Liebnick

Student Affairs Assistant rebecca.linsky@yale.edu
Becky Linsky

School of Public Health Registrar heather.logan@yale.edu
Heather Logan

University Registrar shonna.marshall@yale.edu
Shonna Marshall

Assistant University Registrar brendan.mcgovern@yale.edu
Brendan McGovern
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Yale University

Senior Adminstrative Assistant roxanne.niblack@yale.edu
Roxanne Niblack

Registrar and Admissions Manager rebecca.paugh@yale.edu
Becky Paugh

Academic Support Coordinator diana.alvarez@yale.edu
Diana Plascencia

Academic Records Manager shannon.preston@yale.edu
Shannon Preston

Academic Records Manager erin.pringle@yale.edu
Erin Pringle

Senior Administrative Assistant christopher.pullen@yale.edu
Chris Pullen

Associate University Registrar kory.riddle@yal.edu
Kory Riddle

Aademic Records Manager scott.runner@yale.edu
Scott Runner

Assistant University Registrar claudia.schiavone@yale.edu
Claudia Schiavone

Assistant University Registrar dawn.shirak@yale.edu
Dawn Shirak

Senior Administrative Assistant, Degree Audit taylor.spadacenta@yale.edu
Taylor Spadacenta

School of the Environment Registrar rosanne.stoddard@yale.edu
Rosanne Stoddard

Registrar MD Students terri.tolson@yale.edu
Terri Tolson

David Geffen School of Drama Assistant Registrar laura.torino@yale.edu
Laura Torino
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Yale University

School of Public Health Director of Student Affairs stacey.tuttle@yale.edu
Stacey Tuttle

Coordinator, Veteran & Military Student Resources jennifer.vanbrederode@yale.edu
Jennifer VanBrederode

Senior Administrative Assistant, Dissertation Processing barbara.withington@yale.edu
Barbara Withington

Senior Adminstrative Assistant - School of Music kellie.wood@yale.edu
Kellie Wood

David Geffen School of Drama Registrar ariel.yan@yale.edu
Ariel Yan
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